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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Adymny M.
["aprac M.B.
JNonywaHcbkuii I.C.
IBaHCBKWWA LI,

laBipko b.l.

KomapHuubkuii M.M.

Lkitak M.M.
KomapHuLbkuii .M.
Aky6iH A.P.
baran .M.
Bacesuu N.0.
Kosak O.M.
bawa MN.C.
Matyw .T.
Kaumap O.I1.
AHicTpaHcbkun MN.0.
Berem B.B.
OxeHgywkesny AA.
MiknoBcbkuii |.P.
Kizum B.C.
[ebepa N.M.
Hectopsik L.A.
NiskHiLbkui €.
Pomawko M.
Kasa M.
Kyxap B.T.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

Kny6um Kpuna Mpukapnartra, Moctucbka-2

2020

MigBonouncek
B 230 [/ 49.54048 /] 26.05238
23.05.2020 06:29:50

ACHO
24

9203
213.606
181

88

93

Kop,

221760
221798
221759
221899
221829
221778
221781
221807
221882
221766
221896
221834
221890
221887
221762
221920
221796
221832
221885
221889
221897
221744
221888
221833
221842
221761

Kny6

Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
MocTuceka-2
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Moctucbka-2
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Moctucbka-2
MocTnceka-2
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
MocTncbka-2
MocTucbka-2
MocTtucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Moctucbka-2
Moctucbka-2
MocTucbka-2
Kpwna Mpukapnatta

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

45
80
90
72
42
88
52
45
27
60
17
31
38
26
46
13
18
24
20
18
17
13
11
10
0
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

33 494.67
49 498.67
19 47456
13 426.11
5 42322
459.89
47133
461.78
86.89
417.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.67
80.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N
oo
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09:07:14
09:55:38
1281.95
1104.39
09:07:14
09:55:38
00:48:24
0
87
94
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.73 362.76
0.61 30543
0.21 100.18
0.18 76.94
0.12 50.38
0.32 146.33
0.27 126.90
0.24 112.88
0.04 322
0.10 41.70
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.08 6.28
0.06 448
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
653.83
443,09
38945
301.19
272.74
20241
126.90
112.88
71.68
43.08
38.78
24.10
20.97
16.57
15.59
13.71
448
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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